System Specifications
DETECT  •  RECOGNIZE  •  IDENTIFY
Accuracii ML HD
 Dual Channel Thermal/FHD Camera
All specifications are subject to change without notice
Vumii Proprietary and Confidential
Document P/N: TS-ACPHDC-0A  Rev. D

Page 9 •
Accuracii ML HD		    		     System Specifications
Ordering Information
All orders include mating connector, and setup/test software, integration cables should be ordered separately (see next page).
CMOS Camera/Lens Thermal Lens Thermal Engine Power Type Part Number
4.4 - 132mm
1920 x 1080
Continuous Zoom
100mm
Athermalized (Fixed)
17μ  640 x 480
POE++ AC100A17V1-PHDC
24VAC AC100A17V4-PHDC
4.4 - 132mm
1920 x 1080
Continuous Zoom
26 - 105mm
Continuous Zoom (x4)
17μ  640 x 480
POE++ AC105Z17V1-PHDC
24VAC AC105Z17V4-PHDC
4.4 - 132mm
1920 x 1080
Continuous Zoom
45 / 135mm